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Sam Adams
Mayor, City of Portland
samadams@ci.portland.or.us

Charlie Allcock 
Dir, Economic Development, Portland General Electric
charlie.allcock@pgn.com

Hank Ashforth
Chairman, Ashforth Pacific
hashforth@ashforthpacific.com

Susan Bladholm
Manager, Corp Marketing, Port of Portland
susan.bladholm@portofportland.com

Ginny Burdick  
Senator, Oregon Legislature
Sen.ginnyburdick@state.or.us

John Calhoun
Entrepreneur; CEO, Inside Valuation Partners
john@johncalhoun.org

Patricia Chase
Principal, I-Sustain
patricia@I-sustain.com

Carlotta Collette 
Councilor, Metro
Carlotta.collette@oregonmetro.gov

Lora Cuykendall
Communications Director
Oregon Health & Sciences University
cuykenda@ohsu.edu

Alan Davis  
Proprietor, Produce Row Cafe
alandavis@comcast.net

Jim Desmond
Director – Sustainability Center, Metro
jim.desmond@oregonmetro.gov

 

Dennis (Denny) Doyle
Mayor, City of Beaverton
ddoyle@ci.beaverton.or.us

Jonathan Fink
VP, Research & Strategic Partnerships
Portland State University
Jon.fink@pdx.edu

Gillian Floren
CEO, Greenlight Greater Portland
Gillian.floren@ggpdx.com

Erin Flynn
Urban Development Director
Portland Development Commission
flynne@pdc.us

Ann Freiwald
Project Mgr., Alta Planning + Design
annfreiwald@altaplanning.com

Mark Frohnmayer
President, Arcimoto
Mark.frohnmayer@gmail.com

Deane Funk
Government Affairs Manager, Portland General Electric
Deane.funk@pgn.com

David Gold
Developer, Gold Properties
david@goldpdx.com

Greg Hall
President, Century 3 Inc.
greg.hall@century3inc.com

Kathryn Harrington
Councilor, Metro
kathryn.harrington@oregonmetro.gov

Tom Imeson
Director of Public Affairs, Port of Portland
Tom.imeson@portofportland.com
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Dwayne Johnson
President, PDXO
djohnson@pdxo.com

Jorah LaFleur
Arcimoto
jorahlafleur@gmail.com

Charlotte Lehan
Commissioner, Clackamas County
mjcartasena@co.clackamas.or.us

Dave Lezak
CEO, Movilix Financial Services
davidlezak@movilix.com

Lisa Libby
Planning & Sustainability Director to Mayor of Portland
Lisa.libby@portlandoregon.gov

Peter Livingston
Attorney, Schwabe Williamson & Wyatt
plivingston@schwabe.com

Drew Mahalic
CEO, Oregon Sports Authority
drew@oregonsports.org

Brad Malsin
Managing Member, Beam Development
brad@beamdevelopment.com

Jonathan Malsin 
General Counsel, Beam Development
jonathan@beamdevelopment.com

Jim  Mark
President, Melvin Mark Companies 
jmark@melvinmark.com

Andrew Mason 
Exec Director, Open Meadow School
Andrew@openmeadow.org

Tim McCabe
Director, Business Oregon
tim.mccabe@state.or.us

Spencer McCormick
Broker, HSM Pacific Realty
spencer@hsmpacific.com

Sandi McDonough
CEO, Portland Business Alliance 
smcdonough@portlandalliance.com

Norm Miller
Former Deputy Mayor of Detroit
normm@cox.net

Randy Miller
Chairman, Best Practices Trip 2010
randy@mooreco.com

Tom Miller
Chief of Staff, Portland Mayor’s Office
tomm@ci.portland.or.us

Jason Miner
Executive Director, 1000 Friends of Oregon
Jason@friends.org

Lindsay Murphy
Broker, Apex Real Estate Partners
Lindsay@apexcre.com

Mark New
Co-owner, New & Neville Real Estate Services 
mark@newneville.com

Brian Owendoff
Managing Director, CB Richard Ellis
Brian.owendoff@cbre.com

John Porter
CEO, AAA Oregon-Idaho
john.porter@aaaoregon.com
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Keeley Porter
AAA Oregon-Idaho
John.porter@aaaoregon.com

Jeremy Rogers
Project Coordinator, Oregon Business Council
jrogers@oregonbusinesscouncil.org

Paul Rosenbaum
Chair, Rentrak Corp.
Exitpoll@aol.com

Greg Schrock
Assist. Professor of Urban Studies
Portland State University
gschrock@pdx.edu

Andy Shaw
Policy Advisor, Metro
Andy.shaw@oregonmetro.gov

Jefferson Smith 
St. Representative, Oregon Legislature
Jefferson.smith@busproject.org

Scott Taylor
CEO, Taow Marketing
scott@taowmarketing.com
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